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Draft Program PMC 2011 (version 27. April 2011) 
 

Time Topic                                                                        Trainer Block 

Sunday 15 May 
Start at 12.30  

12.30: Joint lunch, welcome by Murezi Michael 
14.00-16.00: Introduction (aim, program, guideline 
for feedback, get to know) & exercise 
16.30-18.00: Overview peace process 

Murezi Michael 
MSP  
Julian T. Hottinger  
 

 

Monday 16 May 
Security  
Evening: Fire side chat: Jeffrey and Julian  

Jeffrey Mapendere 

Tuesday 17 May  
Morning 

Economic issues and wealth sharing 
Achim Wennmann 
Julian T Hottinger 

Tuesday 17 May 
Afternoon 

Power sharing Nicole Töpperwien 

Wednesday 18 May 
Morning 

Transitional Justice and “Dealing with the Past “ Elisabeth Baumgartner 
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Wednesday 18 May 
Afternoon 

Communication skills & introduction role play of 
26.5. 

MSP  

Thursday 19 May 
Negotiation and mediation 
(Evening: fire side chat with Heidi Tagliavini (tbc.)) 

Ben Hoffman  

Friday 20 May Mediation Ben Hoffman  
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Saturday 21 May Free day / Joint excursion   
 

Sunday 22 May  
Start at 9:30 

Conflict monitoring, multi-level multi-track media-
tion, informal processes, gender  

Dekha Ibrahim Abdi  

Monday 23 May 
Morning 

Multi-level multi-track mediation, informal proc-
esses 

Dekha Ibrahim Abdi  
 

Monday 23 May 
Afternoon 

Conflict analysis from a mediator’s perspective Günther Baechler 

Tuesday 24 May  
Track 1: informal processes, design and reality 
Evening: film + discussion 

Günther Baechler 

Wednesday 25 May 
Track 1: formal processes, high powered media-
tion  

Julian T Hottinger 

Thursday 26 May Role play, followed by evening feast Julian T Hottinger 

Friday 27 May 
Morning 

Debrief role play (9.00-10.30) 
Implementation (11.00-14.30 – including lunch) 

Julian T Hottinger 
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Friday 27 May  
Afternoon  
End at 18.30 

Wrap up, open questions, Swiss FDFA experi-
ences (15.00-17.00) 
Handing out of certificates (17.00-18.30) 

Amb. Claude Wild 
(Julian Hottinger) 
Murezi Michael  

 

 


